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Ms. Juliana F. Gmur

MAXIMUS

(916) 471-5513

(916) 366-4838Fax:

Tel:

julianagmur@msn.comEmail
2380 Houston Ave
Clovis, CA 93611

Ms. Susan Geanacou

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-3274

(916) 449-5252Fax:

Tel:

susan.geanacou@dof.ca.govEmail
915 L Street, Suite 1280
Sacramento, CA  95814

Mr. Martin J. Mayer

California State Sheriffs' Association

(714) 446-1400

Fax:

Tel:

Email
3777 North Harbor Boulevard
Fullerton, CA  92835

Mr. Jeff Carosone

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-8913

Fax:

Tel:

jeff.carosone@dof.ca.govEmail
915 L Street, 8th Floor
Sacramento, CA  95814

Mr. William Vickrey

Administrative Office of the Courts

(415) 865-4200

Fax:

Tel:

Email
455 Golden Gate Avenue
San Francisco, CA  94102

Ms. Marianne O'Malley

Legislative Analyst's Office (B-29)

(916) 319-8315

(916) 324-4281Fax:

Tel:

marianne.Omalley@lao.ca.govEmail
925 L Street, Suite 1000
Sacramento, CA  95814

Ms. Kimberley Nguyen

MAXIMUS

(916) 471-5516

(916) 366-4838Fax:

Tel:

kimberleynguyen@maximus.comEmail
3130 Kilgore Road, Suite 400
Rancho Cordova, CA  95670
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Mr. Andy Nichols

Nichols Consulting

(916) 455-3939

(916) 739-8712Fax:

Tel:

andy@nichols-consulting.comEmail
1857 44th Street
Sacramento, CA 95819

Ms. Hasmik Yaghobyan

County of Los Angeles

(213) 893-0792

(213) 617-8106Fax:

Tel:

hyaghobyan@auditor.lacounty.govEmail
Auditor-Controller's Office
500 W. Temple Street, Room 603
Los Angeles, CA  90012

Ms. Jill Kanemasu

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 322-9891

Fax:

Tel:

jkanemasu@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Accounting and Reporting
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Mr. J. Bradley Burgess

Public Resource Management Group

(916)595-2646

Fax:

Tel:

Bburgess@mgtamer.comEmail
895 La Sierra Drive
Sacramento, CA 95864

Mr. Jim Spano

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 323-5849

(916) 327-0832Fax:

Tel:

jspano@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Audits
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Mr. David Wellhouse

David Wellhouse & Associates, Inc.

(916) 368-9244

(916) 368-5723Fax:

Tel:

dwa-david@surewest.netEmail
9175 Kiefer Blvd, Suite 121
Sacramento, CA  95826

Mr. Edward Jewik

Los Angeles County Auditor-Controller's Office

(213) 974-8564

(213) 617-8106Fax:

Tel:

ejewik@auditor.lacounty.govEmail
500 W. Temple Street, Room 603
Los Angeles, CA  90012

Ms. Harmeet Barkschat

Mandate Resource Services, LLC

(916) 727-1350

(916) 727-1734Fax:

Tel:

harmeet@calsdrc.comEmail
5325 Elkhorn Blvd. #307
Sacramento, CA  95842

Mr. Allan Burdick

CSAC-SB 90 Service

(916) 443-9136

(916) 443-1766Fax:

Tel:

allan_burdick@mgtamer.comEmail
2001 P Street, Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95811

Mr. Wayne Shimabukuro

County of San Bernardino

(909) 386-8850

(909) 386-8830Fax:

Tel:

wayne.shimabukuro@atc.sbcounty.govEmail
Auditor/Controller-Recorder-Treasurer-Tax Collector
222 West Hospitality Lane, 4th Floor
San Bernardino, California 92415-0018
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Ms. Evelyn Tseng

City of Newport Beach

(949) 644-3127

(949) 644-3339Fax:

Tel:

etseng@city.newport-beach.ca.govEmail
3300 Newport Blvd.
P. O. Box 1768
Newport Beach, CA  92659-1768

Mr. Leonard Kaye

Los Angeles County Auditor-Controller's Office

(213) 974-9791

(213) 617-8106Fax:

Tel:

lkaye@auditor.lacounty.govEmail
500 W. Temple Street, Room 603
Los Angeles, CA  90012

Ms. Jolene Tollenaar

MGT of America

(916) 443-9136

(916) 443-1766Fax:

Tel:

jolene_tollenaar@mgtamer.comEmail
2001 P Street, Suite 200
Sacramento, CA  95811

Ms. Annette Chinn

Cost Recovery Systems, Inc.

(916) 939-7901

(916) 939-7801Fax:

Tel:

achinncrs@aol.comEmail
705-2 East Bidwell Street, #294
Folsom, CA  95630
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